
OP BEOGRADA DEČACI
TENISKI SAVEZ SRBIJE ROUND ROBIN
DATUM GRAD, KLUB KATEGORIJA KONKURENCIJA VRHOVNI SUDIJA

BEOGRAD,TOPACO ZELENI Andrija Pavicevic

13:00

# Klub 1 4 Br. Pobeda
1 CZ
2 CLA
3 FOR
4
5

13:00

# Klub 1 4 Br. Pobeda
1 BGT
2 TPC
3 CZ
4
5

13:00

# Klub 1 4 Br. Pobeda
1 TPC
2 CZ
3 REK
4
5

14:30

# Klub 1 4 Br. Pobeda
1 GAZ
2 DJU
3 DRI
4
5

14:30

# Klub 1 4 Br. Pobeda
1 DRI
2 Radojičić Mihajlo TPC
3 CLA
4
5

16:00

# Klub 1 4 Br. Pobeda
1 TPC
2 LOP
3 WS
4
5

16:00

# Klub 1 4 Br. Pobeda
1 TPC
2 MCI
3 DJU
4
5

17:30

# Klub 1 4 Br. Pobeda
1 KOL
2 TPC
3 DJU
4 PAR
5

VREME ŽREBA
14:00

POTPISI IGRAČA

POTPIS VRHOVNOG SUDIJE

Andrija Pavicevic #

Cvetković David

Rnjak Gvozden

Igrač 2 3 5 Razlika

Davidović Maksim

Đorđević Teodor 

GRUPA 8

Ivanov Lazar

GRUPA 7

Igrač 2 3 5 Razlika
Jotić Nikola

Pavlović Marko
Travica Petar

GRUPA 6

Igrač 2 3 5 Razlika
Grubačić Mateja

Bogovac Nikola

Adamović Đorđe

GRUPA 5

Igrač 2 3 5 Razlika
Svičević Aleksa

Vasić Andrej
Svičević Luka

GRUPA 4

Igrač 2 3 5 Razlika
Manojlović Luka

Milisavljević Stefan 
Nikolić Branislav

GRUPA 3

Igrač 2 3 5 Razlika
Mitrović Andrej

Tešić Novak

Grković Dušan
Igrač

Tomašević David

GRUPA 1

GRUPA 2

Igrač 2 3 5

532 Razlika

4.9.2021.

Razlika
Hadži-Mihailović Luka

Ćibić Andrija
Trajković Konstantin


